Department of Food and Agriculture
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT
GAU-03 (Rev. 7/13)

AMENDED COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT AGREEMENT NUMBER 12-0634-SF

SIGNATURE PAGE AMENDMENT NUMBER 1

1. _This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Recipient named below:

STATE AGENCY'S NAME
DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)

RECIPIENT'S NAME
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA

2. The term of this Agreement is: October 1, 2012 through September 30, 2013

3.  The maximum amount of this Agreementis:  $315,048.81
Three Hundred Fifteen Thousand Forty Eight Dollars and Eighty
One Cents

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a
part of the Agreement;

Paragraph three (3) of this Agreement is hereby amended to add $307,944.61 for a new total not to exceed $315,048.81. A
revised Budget for additional funds is attached (2 Pages).

All other terms and conditions of this Agreement shall remain the same.

Name of Project: LBAM-Regulatory

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.
RECIPIENT

RECIPIENT'S NAME (County's Name)
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA

BY (Authorized Signaty, é{) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
& &Y

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIG/NING

ADDRESS
263 Camino Del Remedio, Santa Barbara, CA 93110

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
AGENCY NAME
DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)
BY (Autharized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
a5

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING
CRYSTAL MYERS, MANAGER - FEDERAL FUNDS MANAGEMENT OFFICE

ADDRESS

1220 N STREET, ROOM 120
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 CJ

-6



08067 0v2$ 06EY JBJoL
08'¥9%'8$ 0zl ¥5°0.$ 16'1€$ 15'8¢$ 3si6ojoyied juBld
08'79r'8$ 0zl $G°0/$ /6'LE$ 15°8¢$ jsibojowioiuy
00'652°0L% ovL 68°9/% erees v SV Jauoissjwwo) "ouby Ajndsg
0¥'189'8% oL L0'29% z£'628 69'9¢$ 1sibojolg ouby Buisinedng
00'6v0°2/$ 0921 GL'L9% 65623 09°LES g 1sibojoig jeinynouby|.
08'825'20L$ 0L6L 89'¢6$ 8%'92$ 02°12$ Z 1sibojoig [einynouby
00'65¥'LZ$ 005 L6°Zv$ 2.22% 61°0Z$ | 1sibojoig [einjnolby
00'880'c$ 002 Gl 000$ yrGLS djoH eagx3 jeinynouby
1s0) |ejo) pPaxIopn 2q ajey ApnoH jejol junowy abepp AjinoH sl
0} SINoY pajewysgy jjouag AnoH
£102/02/8 :9¥eq
eleqieg ejues :A3unon

uejd YIoAA [ejuawejddng

£102 ‘0¢ 1aquwajdag ybnouays 10z ‘| 4990320

weiboid yjop ajddy umolg jubi

199YSHIOAA INOH Jod 150D




[Lopreizoes  |11SOD TVIOL ]
LI LEE .S $3S09 Shoaue||aosi jejol
1509223 G55 0% i Jod a1y |zsocL Fsauw pajewiysy seuz | abeajip SpIYBA
oo o$ awdinbg
log'0z$ soyddng
| snoaue|jaosi|
0G°€19°00£$ (peayIanD + SISOH [SUUOSIBY) SISO [SULIOSIDG [BIO L
02221°09$ %S2 | 9,GZ P389Xa 0} Jou op ‘ebejuadiad peayiano Ajunod Jajug —— (S1S0D J0alipuj) pEaYIaA)
[og-06v‘0ves :S]S07) |oUU0S.Iad
|auuosiad
06eY SHNOH 1V1OL
ov V/N V/N VIN V/IN Buipoday
061 V/N VIN VIN V/IN Hoddng aAlRASIUILPY
8e VIN VIN VIN WIN sbunesy
09 VIN YIN VIN /N S[|BQ 92Ua.Iajuo)
SaIARIY JBaY10
1542 L [ 8L puiddes | Aiojejnboy
cl 14 L € uoyoadsuyuauieal]
052 L L 0] SaO[I0N PJoH/budwesyuooadsuy)
8 Z l 4 aduenss| Juawaalby soueldwo)
Sal}Ipowuo) pajsarie
0 0 0 0 Bupoyuop Ajzspent
0 0 L 0 aouenss| juswsalby soue|dwo)
9JSeM uaalo
96 4 cl ¢ Buiddel | Aiojejnbay
0 0 0 0 uojjoadsuleyjusjeal |
[43% 8 A Z S321JON pjoH/buldweg/suoidadsuy Aiojeinbay 3 spiooay
8 )4 b 4 Se0IJON P|oH/Buljdweg/uonoadsu) [eniu|
0 0 l 0 2ouenss| Juswealby acueldwo?)
SalIasINN
Jeap Jad sunol |USIA Jod sunoy | Ajjioe4uea A\ /SHSIA MM”._”NMM ——
pajewys3y [ejoL pajewnsy pajewnsy I :

TEQALIADIIDY 7 gQQas
4O LNIWLI¥LIA YVINAOLAITYD

€2

£1/02/80 ‘93eq
eieqieg ejueg :Qjunon

uejd Y4opp [ejuswajddng

£10Z ‘0¢ Joquaydag ybnoays 102 ‘| 4290300

uejd Y4opn AiojejnBay
uop afddy umoug Y6ty




